
Group Stage - Groups A, B, C, D

Result of the draw

2013/14 UEFA Champions League

 

N.B.: Kick-off time for matches in Russia: 18.00 (CET)

Group A
FC Shakhtar Donetsk1.

Manchester United FC2.

Bayer 04 Leverkusen3.

Real Sociedad de Fútbol4.

Group B
Juventus1.

Galatasaray A.Ş.2.

Real Madrid CF3.

FC København4.

Group C
Paris Saint-Germain1.

SL Benfica2.

RSC Anderlecht3.

Olympiacos FC4.

Group D
Manchester City FC1.

FC Bayern München2.

PFC CSKA Moskva3.

FC Viktoria Plzeň4.

  Matchday One - Tuesday 17 Sep 2013

Manchester United FC Bayer 04 Leverkusen-

Real Sociedad de Fútbol FC Shakhtar Donetsk-

Galatasaray A.Ş. Real Madrid CF-

FC København Juventus-

SL Benfica RSC Anderlecht-

Olympiacos FC Paris Saint-Germain-

FC Bayern München PFC CSKA Moskva-

FC Viktoria Plzeň Manchester City FC-

  Matchday Three - Wednesday 23 Oct 2013

Bayer 04 Leverkusen FC Shakhtar Donetsk-

Manchester United FC Real Sociedad de Fútbol-

Real Madrid CF Juventus-

Galatasaray A.Ş. FC København-

RSC Anderlecht Paris Saint-Germain-

SL Benfica Olympiacos FC-

PFC CSKA Moskva Manchester City FC-

FC Bayern München FC Viktoria Plzeň-

  Matchday Five - Wednesday 27 Nov 2013

Bayer 04 Leverkusen Manchester United FC-

FC Shakhtar Donetsk Real Sociedad de Fútbol-

Real Madrid CF Galatasaray A.Ş.-

Juventus FC København-

RSC Anderlecht SL Benfica-

Paris Saint-Germain Olympiacos FC-

PFC CSKA Moskva FC Bayern München-

Manchester City FC FC Viktoria Plzeň-

  Matchday Two - Wednesday 2 Oct 2013

FC Shakhtar Donetsk Manchester United FC-

Bayer 04 Leverkusen Real Sociedad de Fútbol-

Juventus Galatasaray A.Ş.-

Real Madrid CF FC København-

Paris Saint-Germain SL Benfica-

RSC Anderlecht Olympiacos FC-

Manchester City FC FC Bayern München-

PFC CSKA Moskva FC Viktoria Plzeň-

  Matchday Four - Tuesday 5 Nov 2013

FC Shakhtar Donetsk Bayer 04 Leverkusen-

Real Sociedad de Fútbol Manchester United FC-

Juventus Real Madrid CF-

FC København Galatasaray A.Ş.-

Paris Saint-Germain RSC Anderlecht-

Olympiacos FC SL Benfica-

Manchester City FC PFC CSKA Moskva-

FC Viktoria Plzeň FC Bayern München-

  Matchday Six - Tuesday 10 Dec 2013

Manchester United FC FC Shakhtar Donetsk-

Real Sociedad de Fútbol Bayer 04 Leverkusen-

Galatasaray A.Ş. Juventus-

FC København Real Madrid CF-

SL Benfica Paris Saint-Germain-

Olympiacos FC RSC Anderlecht-

FC Bayern München Manchester City FC-

FC Viktoria Plzeň PFC CSKA Moskva-
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Group Stage - Groups E, F, G, H

Result of the draw

2013/14 UEFA Champions League

N.B.: Kick-off time for matches in Russia: 18.00 (CET)

Group E
FC Basel 18931.

FC Schalke 042.

FC Steaua Bucureşti3.

Chelsea FC4.

Group F
Borussia Dortmund1.

Olympique de Marseille2.

Arsenal FC3.

SSC Napoli4.

Group G
Football Club Zenit1.

FK Austria Wien2.

FC Porto3.

Club Atlético de Madrid4.

Group H
AFC Ajax1.

AC Milan2.

Celtic FC3.

FC Barcelona4.

  Matchday One - Wednesday 18 Sep 2013

FC Schalke 04 FC Steaua Bucureşti-

Chelsea FC FC Basel 1893-

Olympique de Marseille Arsenal FC-

SSC Napoli Borussia Dortmund-

FK Austria Wien FC Porto-

Club Atlético de Madrid Football Club Zenit-

AC Milan Celtic FC-

FC Barcelona AFC Ajax-

  Matchday Three - Tuesday 22 Oct 2013

FC Steaua Bucureşti FC Basel 1893-

FC Schalke 04 Chelsea FC-

Arsenal FC Borussia Dortmund-

Olympique de Marseille SSC Napoli-

FC Porto Football Club Zenit-

FK Austria Wien Club Atlético de Madrid-

Celtic FC AFC Ajax-

AC Milan FC Barcelona-

  Matchday Five - Tuesday 26 Nov 2013

FC Steaua Bucureşti FC Schalke 04-

FC Basel 1893 Chelsea FC-

Arsenal FC Olympique de Marseille-

Borussia Dortmund SSC Napoli-

FC Porto FK Austria Wien-

Football Club Zenit Club Atlético de Madrid-

Celtic FC AC Milan-

AFC Ajax FC Barcelona-

  Matchday Two - Tuesday 1 Oct 2013

FC Basel 1893 FC Schalke 04-

FC Steaua Bucureşti Chelsea FC-

Borussia Dortmund Olympique de Marseille-

Arsenal FC SSC Napoli-

Football Club Zenit FK Austria Wien-

FC Porto Club Atlético de Madrid-

AFC Ajax AC Milan-

Celtic FC FC Barcelona-

  Matchday Four - Wednesday 6 Nov 2013

FC Basel 1893 FC Steaua Bucureşti-

Chelsea FC FC Schalke 04-

Borussia Dortmund Arsenal FC-

SSC Napoli Olympique de Marseille-

Football Club Zenit FC Porto-

Club Atlético de Madrid FK Austria Wien-

AFC Ajax Celtic FC-

FC Barcelona AC Milan-

  Matchday Six - Wednesday 11 Dec 2013

FC Schalke 04 FC Basel 1893-

Chelsea FC FC Steaua Bucureşti-

Olympique de Marseille Borussia Dortmund-

SSC Napoli Arsenal FC-

FK Austria Wien Football Club Zenit-

Club Atlético de Madrid FC Porto-

AC Milan AFC Ajax-

FC Barcelona Celtic FC-
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